Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Sovereign Industries Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2023; lE)i(sa}_olf()Cilr:?gitors as on: 01-09-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Ritesh R Mahajan; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5896117374

5896117374

89.95

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

62828097

46448000

0.71

16380097

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

7423594

0.00

7423594

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

277003039

277003039

4.23

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

39

197474180

21

95442858

1.46

102031322

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

252000000

6692846284

240000000

6555011271

3.66

120000

114031322

23803691

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18263
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-01 13:21:13-5295326859f23f479b2ebe26c2653230.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/5a194db8eacecabaab215a7525314bac.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-09-01 13:21:13-8803593e846eeb64324c79044e92797c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-01 13:21:13-098e4b7867654b9185539f3faeb1ce21.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-01 13:21:13-59b24c031fc233e9e61ec76cac750fa1.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

