(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors) (Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)	
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	5896117374	7	5896117374	89.95	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	62828097	1	46448000	0.71	0	0	16380097	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	7423594	0	0	0.00	0	0	7423594	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	277003039	1	277003039	4.23	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	39	197474180	21	95442858	1.46	0	102031322	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	252000000	1	24000000	3.66	0	120000	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		51	6692846284	31	6555011271	100.00	0	114031322	23803691	

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sovereign Industries Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-03-2023; List of Creditors as on: 01-09-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Ritesh R Mahajan; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10132